View Printable (/products/product_detail.asp?id=28&v=print)
Products (/products/)  >  Network Access (/products/network-access/)  >  T1/E1, DSL & Dial-Up
Aggregation (/products/network-access/#16)  >  Dial-Up Remote Access Servers (/products/network-
access/#16)  >  ForeFront 3120
Dial-Up Remote Access
Servers
ForeFront 3120 Dial-Up Remote Access Server
(RAS), 16 to 120-port, V.92, V.110, V.90, K56Flex,

Authentication: RADIUS, PAP/CHAP, Username/Password, and Static Users Database (111 Entries)
So�ware Upgrades: Achieved through Flash upgrades via FTP. So�ware available at
www.patton.com/support/upgrades/ (https://www.patton.com/support/upgrades/)
Protocol Services: TCP/IP suite with extensive protocol statistics—ICMP/TFTP/FTP/RLOGIN/TELNET •
Ethernet ARP, Proxy ARP and RARP protocols • Point-to-Point Protocol (PPP) • SLIP protocol • Van Jacobson
TCP header compression PPP address and protocol compression • RADIUS authentication and accounting,
with support for primary and secondary servers • RIP, RIPv2 and OSPF dynamic route distribution* • user
configurable static routes • MultiLink PPP • Multi-chassis MultiLink • Layer 3 and Layer 4 IP Filtering • NFAS •
DNIS
Dial-out Services: Dial-out with support for multi-link PPP • Single-line call-back • Remote authentication
using PAP and CHAP and session time
* OSPF feature in development. Call for availability.
Ordering
# Model # Description Availability
1 3120/120B/R-115 REMOTE/LAN ACCESS, 120 call, Redundant 115VAC PS General Availability
 Accessories
2 3120/120B/R-230 REMOTE/LAN ACCESS, 120 call, Redundant 230VAC PS General Availability
 Accessories
3 3120/120B/R-48 REMOTE/LAN ACCESS, 120 call, Redundant 48VDC PS End of Life-Notice
 Accessories
4 3120/30B/R-115 Remote/LAN Access Server 30 call, Redundant 115VAC PS End of Life-Notice
 Accessories
5 3120/30B/R-230 Remote/LAN Access Server 30 call, Redundant 230VAC PS End of Life-Notice
 Accessories
6 3120/60B/R-115 REMOTE/LAN ACCESS, 60 call, Redundant 115VAC PS General Availability
 Accessories
7 3120/60B/R-230 REMOTE/LAN ACCESS, 60 call, Redundant 230VAC PS General Availability
 Accessories
8 3120/96B/R-115 REMOTE/LAN ACCESS, 96 call, Redundant 115VAC PS End of Life-Notice
 Accessories
9 3120/96B/R-48 96 PORT RAS, 96 call, Redundant 48VDC PS End of Life-Notice
 Accessories
Item Number Item Description Price
SVC-SmartCare-BH
(/support/support.asp)Premium Support for Business Hours